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Manufacturer's representative serving the electrical, electronic, 
utility, and datacom markets in the Rocky Mountain Region.
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 720-540-3636
 sales@iprorep.com

Purchase Orders:  orders@iprorep.com

Our Manufacturer Partners
I-Pro Martin is proud to represent the industry's 
premiere manufacturers in both the 
commercial/industrial and utility marketplaces. The 
manufacturers we represent provide the best services 
and products the industry has to offer.

Montana Representation:
Oldcastle



I-Pro Main Office
Customer Service
First Available Person

☎ 720-540-3636
✉ sales@iprorep.com
Purchase Orders:  orders@iprorep.com

4350 Wadsworth Blvd, Suite 350
Wheat Ridge, CO 80033

Brad Staats
Director of Utility Sales
Colorado / Wyoming
Distribution | Contractors | Municipalities | Co-Ops | End-Users

✉ brad@iprorep.com
ࠜ 720-785-3642

Jeremy Waanders
Principal
Director of Commodities
Champion

✉ jeremy@iprorep.com
☎ 720-540-3620 
ࠜ 303-378-5182

JJ Pixler Customer Support - Inside Sales
Utilco | Oldcastle 

✉ jj@iprorep.com
☎ 720-540-3631

Bill Lawhead
Customer Support - Inside Sales
Hammond Power Solutions | Hughes Bros. | Dialight | Grace Technologies | 
Buckingham | LWS | WEG | Mersen

✉ bill@iprorep.com
☎ 720-540-3628

Jameson Newcombe Customer Support - Inside Sales
Southwire

✉ jameson@iprorep.com
☎ 303-351-7971

Courtney Labmdin Customer Support - Inside Sales
Hoffman

✉ courtney@iprorep.com
☎ 713-374-7842

iprorep.com | sales@iprorep.com | 720.540.3636Feb 2025

4350 Wadsworth Blvd, Suite 350
Wheat Ridge, CO 80033

720-540-3636
sales@iprorep.com

Manufacturer's representative serving the electrical, electronic, 
utility, and datacom markets in the Rocky Mountain Region.
720-540-3636 | www.iprorep.com | sales@iprorep.com

Our Manufacturer Partners
I-Pro Martin is proud to represent the industry's premiere 
manufacturers in both the commercial/industrial and utility 
marketplaces. The manufacturers we represent provide the 
best services and products the industry has to offer.

Who is I-Pro Martin?
- Seven Experienced Outside Sales
- Five Experienced Inside Sales
- Operations Management
- Utility Specialist
- Industrial Specialists
- Construction Specialists
- Engineering and End User Specification
- Marketing Focus


